
New Clark City Aquatics Center Philippines 2024.03.03 - 17:00    

Junior 15 - 19 Solo Tech Final

11th Asian Age Group Championships 2023

                                   Referee: Xi LUO

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Anna NEPOTACHEVA(AUS)           Emese ERSEK(HUN)               STC-                              

   J2  Jeslyn LEE(SGP)                 Bee Lan TAN(SGP)               STC-                              

   J3  Aliya KARIMOVA(KAZ)             Urakami KYOKO(JPN)             STC-                              

   J4  Dinara IBRAGIMOVA(UZB)          Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA(UZB)      

                                     DTC: Alba CABELLO(ESP)                   

                                    DATC: Rynske KEUR(NED) ; Kriszti SZEDLAK(AUS)

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (7)  KAZAKHSTAN 

              MAGRUPOVA Karina                          

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 19.8400      131.0150       218.1650

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 14.9600     

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.000 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 23.6000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 17.6900

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 18.3000

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.25 15.3000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.050 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 21.8021

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.75 7.50 8.50 41.2875       87.1500

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.50 8.00 8.50 23.3125

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 6.50 7.75 8.50 22.5000

     2.   (9)  KAZAKHSTAN 

              MERZLYAKOVA Polina                        

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.050 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 20.2100      124.2633       201.1133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 14.7200-1.0 

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 17.6900     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 19.2000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 17.4000

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 15.1200

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.150 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.25 19.9604

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.1000       77.8500

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.0000

     3.   (1)  UZBEKISTAN 

              TOSHKHUJAEVA Ziyodakhon                   

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.50 15.1200      118.2150       199.1650

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 18.5600     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.150 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 20.7350     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 16.7500

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 13.4400

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 16.7233

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.350 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 16.8804

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 38.5875       80.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 7.75 7.50 21.0625

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 21.3750
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     4.   (6)  UZBEKISTAN 

              VASHCHENKO Anna                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 14.8050      112.0667       196.1667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.25 13.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 18.7733     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 17.4500

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.850 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 16.3800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 16.4817

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.200 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 14.5600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 39.8250       84.1000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 23.0625

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 21.5000

     5.   (2)  THAILAND 

              CHAYAWARARAK Patrawee                     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.950 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 11.3233      108.1467       185.2967

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.25 14.4800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 16.6750     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 6.25 7.00 7.50 15.5250

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50 18.1867

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 16.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 15.6292

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 37.1250       77.1500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 20.6250

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 19.8125

     6.   (4)  HK CHINA 

              CHU Ka Wing Katherine                     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 14.0400      102.7050       169.1050

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.550 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.25 16.8663     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 17.2800     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 12.4800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 14.7900

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 14.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.2458

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 32.2875       66.4000

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 17.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 16.5000
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     7.   (8)  HK CHINA 

              HUNG Sze Ching                            

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.150 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 18.8879      100.9083       164.2583

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 5.00 6.25 7.00 15.1500     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 15.8933     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 10.7100

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 15.2250

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 11.7200

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.400 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 13.5450

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 30.4875       63.3500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 17.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 15.8125

     8.   (5)  SRI LANKA 

              NANAYAKKARA Nischka                       

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.950 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.25  4.8750       65.5017       130.5017

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 13.4500     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.50  9.2750     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 13.1950

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25  9.6250

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 14.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.100 0.500 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75  1.1000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 31.6125       65.0000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 17.4375

         Transitions (1.0)               5.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 16.0625

     9.   (10) MALAYSIA 

              TAN Qiao Yi                               

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 12.6900       68.3000       129.5500

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.25 14.0500     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 11.4800     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 14.5600

              HYBRID (0.4)   1.450 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00  1.1500

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 13.2917

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.200 0.500 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25  1.1792

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 4.00 5.25 6.00 29.2500       61.2500

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 16.6875

         Transitions (1.0)               4.75 4.00 5.50 5.50 15.1875
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     10.  (3)  SRI LANKA 

              GOMEZ Manekha                             

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 11.2800       66.0100       128.1600

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.4300     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.50 14.1000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.100 0.500 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75  1.1208

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 13.1467

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 13.0667

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.400 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.00  3.1967

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 30.2625       62.1500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 5.25 4.75 17.1250

         Transitions (1.0)               5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 15.1250
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